

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 1312/2025

Mukesh Kumari D/o Chandgi Ram W/o Devdutt Yadav

----Appellant

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. P.C. Yadav

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA

Order

24/02/2026

Let notices be further awaited for unserved respondents.

List the matter after four weeks.

(RAVI CHIRANIA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

Monika/18